Nail - plates
Connector plates
Angle brackets
Bracing straps
Joist hangers
Anchor straps
Circular dowels
(Bulldog)
Anchor columm shoes
Connecting materials
Other fittings
Content
01 - 01      NAIL PLATE BV 10
01 - 02      NAIL PLATE BV 15
width W = 35, 56, 70, 84, 105, 126, 140, 175, 210, 280 mm
lenght L = 21 x n, (n= integer) mm
material thickness T = 1,5 mm
width W = 24, 36, 54, 72, 108, 144, 180, 216 mm
lenght L = 15 x n, (n= integer) mm
material thickness T = 1 mm
ordering example :
nail plate BV 10 01-01 W x L
ordering example :
nail plate BV 15 01-02 W x L
w
w
L
L
width W = 60, 70, 80, 100, 110, 120, 140, 160, 200, 240, 280 mm
lenght L = 33 x n, (n = integer) mm
material thickness T = 2 mm
ordering example :
nail plate BV 20 01-03 W x L
width W = 42, 63, 84, 105 mm
lenght L = L1 + L2 = 140, 175, 210, 280 mm
material thickness T = 1,5 mm
ordering example :
nail plate corner BV 15 01-05 W x L
NAIL PLATE BV 20     01 - 03
NAIL PLATE CORNER BV 15     01 - 05
w
w
L
01 - 07     NAIL PLATE SYMMETRICAL BV 15/O
01 - 06      NAIL PLATE CORNER BV 20
width W = 66, 99, 132 mm
lenght L =  L1 + L2 = 160, 200, 240, 280 mm
material thickness T = 2 mm
ordering example :
nail plate corner BV 20 01-06 W x L
width W = 35, 56, 70, 84 mm
lenght L =  21 x n, (n = integer) mm
material thickness T = 1,5 mm
ordering example :
nail plate corner BV 15/O 01-07 W x L
w
w
L
NAIL PLATE BV20/stainless     01 - 08
NAIL PLATE BV 11     01 - 10
width W = 60, 70, 80, 110, 120, 140, 160, 200, 240 mm
lenght L = 33 x n, (n = integer) mm
material thickness T = 2 mm
ordering example :
nail plate BV 20/stainless 01-08 W x L
width W = 24, 36, 54, 72, 108, 144, 180, 216 mm
lenght L = 15 x n, (n = integer) mm
material thickness T = 1 mm
ordering example :
nail plate BV 11 01-10 W x L
w
w
L
L
03 - 01      CONNECTING PLATE BV/DS
01 - 12      NAIL PLATE BV 16
width W = 70, 80, 100, 110, 120, 140, 160, 200, 240, 280 mm
lenght L = 33 x n (integer) mm
material thickness T = 1,5 mm
ordering example :
nail plate BV 16 01-12 W x L
width W = 40, 60, 80, 100, 120, 140, 160, 200, 240 mm
lenght L = n x 40 mm
material thickness T = 2 mm
ordering example :
connecting plate BV/DS 03-01 W x L
w
w
L
L
CONNECTING PLATE SKEWED 1x BV/DSZ     03 - 02
CONNECTING PLATE SKEWED 2x BV/DSZ     03 - 03
width W = 80, 100, 120, 140, 160, 200, 240 mm
width W1 = max. W mm
material thickness T = 2 mm
lenght L = n x 40 mm
lenght L1 = max. L mm
ordering example :
connecting plate skewed 1x BV/DSZ  03-02 W x W1 x T x L x L1
width W = 80, 100, 120, 140, 160, 200, 240 mm
width W1 = max. W mm
material thickness T = 2 mm
lenght L = n x 40 mm
lenght L1 = max. L/2 mm
ordering example :
connecting plate skewed 2x BV/DSZ  03-03 W x W1 x T x L x L1
w
w
L1
L
L1
L
W1
W1
width W = 160 mm
lenght L = 540 mm
material thickness T = 2 mm
03 - 04      TRUSS CONNECTOR BV/SV
width W = 160 mm
lenght L = 780 mm
material thickness T = 2 mm
03 - 06      TRUSS CONNECTOR BV/SV
width W = 160 mm
lenght L = 620 mm
material thickness T = 2 mm
03 - 05      TRUSS CONNECTOR BV/SV
w
w
w
L
L
L
CONNECTING PLATE BV/DS     03 - 07
CONNECTING PLATE BV/DS     03 - 08
width W = 80, 120, 140, 160, 200, 240 mm
lenght L = n x 60 mm
material thickness T = 2 mm
ordering example :
connecting plate BV/DS 03-07 W x L
width W = 40, 60, 80, 100, 120, 140, 160, 200, 240, 280 mm
lenght L = n x 40 mm
material thickness T = 2 mm
ordering example :
connecting plate BV/DS 03-08 W x L
w
w
L
L
03 - 29      CONNECTOR 35 x 100 x 2
03 - 21      CONNECTING PLATE BV/DS
width W = 35 mm
lenght L = 100 mm
material thickness T = 2 mm
width W = 40 mm
lenght L = 100, 140, 180, 220, 260 mm
material thickness T = 3 mm
ordering example :
connecting plate BV / DS  03-21 / L
03 - 30      CONNECTOR 45 x 120 x 2
width W= 45 mm
lenght L = 120 mm
material thickness T = 2 mm
w
w
w
L
L
CONNECTOR 90 x 200 x 3     03 - 33
CONNECTOR 55 x 140 x 2     03 - 31
CONNECTOR 65 x 177 x 2,5     03 - 32
width W = 55 mm
lenght L = 140 mm
material thickness T = 2 mm
width W = 65 mm
lenght L = 177 mm
material thickness T = 2,5 mm
width W = 90 mm
lenght L = 200 mm
material thickness T = 3 mm
w
w
w
L
L
L
03 - 35      CONNECTOR BV/S 105
03 - 34      CONNECTOR BV/S 70
width W = 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90, 100, 110, 120, 130, 140 mm
lenght L = 70 mm
material thickness T = 1,5 mm
ordering example :
connector BV/S 70 03-34/W
width W = 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90, 100, 110, 120, 130, 140 mm
lenght L = 105 mm
material thickness T = 1,5 mm
ordering example :
connector BV/S 105 03-35/W
w
w
L
L
CONNECTOR  BV/S 140     03 - 36
CAROB BV/R     03 - 40
width W = 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90, 100, 110, 120, 130, 140 mm
lenght L = 140 mm
material thickness T = 1,5 mm
ordering example :
connector BV/S 140 03-36/W
Dimension
w
L
05 - 01      ANGLE BRACKET BV/Ú
03 - 41      PIECEMEALER T BV/S
Dimension
width W = 40, 60, 80, 120, 140, 160, 200, 240 mm
lenght L, L1 = 40, 60, 80 to 400 mm
material thickness T = 2 mm
ordering example :
angle bracket BV/Ú 05-01  W x L x L1
w
L
L
L1
ANGLE BRACKET BV/ÚK     05 - 02
ANGLE BRACKET BV/Ú 100 x 70 x 70     05 - 05
width W=  80, 120, 140, 160, 200, 240 mm
lenght L, L1 = 40, 60, 80 to 400 mm
material thickness T = 2 mm
variation: left, right
ordering example :
angle bracket BV/ÚK 05-02  W x W1 x T x L x L1
Dimension
w
w
W1
LL1
variation left
L
L1
W L1 L T
05 - 11      ANGLE BRACKET BV/Ú
05 - 08      ANGLE BRACKET BV/Ú
width W = 40, 60, 80, 100, 120, 140, 160, 200, 240, 280 mm
lenght L , L1 = 40, 60, 80 to 400 mm
material thickness T = 2 mm
ordering example :
angle bracket BV/Ú 05-08  W x L x L1
width W = 50, 60, 70, 80, 90 mm
lenght L, L1 = 70 mm
material thickness T = 2 mm
ordering example :
angle bracket BV/Ú  05-11/W
w
w
L
L1
L
L1
    05 - 12
ANGLE BRACKET BV/Ú     05 - 16
width W =  50, 60, 70, 80, 90 mm
lenght L, L1 = 70mm
material thickness T = 2 mm
ordering example :
angle bracket with the reinforcement BV/Ú 05-12/W
width W =  50, 60, 70, 80, 90 mm
lenght L, L1 = 70 mm
material thickness T = 2 mm
ordering example :
angle bracket BV/Ú  05-16/W
ANGLE BRACKET*  BV/Ú
w
w
L
L1
L
L1
*with the reinforcement
05 - 18/120
05 - 17/80
Dimension
Dimension
ANGLE BACKET* BV/Ú
ANGLE BACKET* BV/Ú
w
w
W L L1
W L                L1
variation: left,right
variation: left,right
variation left
variation left
T
L
L1
L
L1
*for the hip roof
*for the hip roof
Dimension
Dimension
   05 - 19/80
 05 - 20/120
ANGLE BACKET* BV/Ú
ANGLE BACKET* BV/Ú
w
w
*for the hip roof
*for the hip roof
W L L1
W L L1
variation: left, right
variation left
variation left
variation: left, right
L
L1
L
L1
05 - 21/BV
05 - 21/V
Dimension
Dimension
ANGLE BRACKET* BV/Ú 55 x 70 x 70
ANGLE BRACKET* BV/Ú 55 x 70x 70
w
w
*with stiffener
*without stiffener
L
L1
L
L1
W L                L1
W                L                L1
Dimension
Dimension
    05 - 22/V
   05 - 22/BV
ANGLE BRACKET* BV/Ú 65 x 90 x 90
ANGLE BRACKET* BV/Ú 65 x 90 x 90
w
w
W L                L1
W                L                L1
*with stiffener
*without stiffener
L
L1
L
L1
ANGLE BRACKET* BV/Ú 90 x 105 x 105
ANGLE BRACKET* BV/Ú 90 x 105 x 105 05 - 23/BV
05 - 23/V
Dimension
Dimension
w
w
L
L1
L
L1
*with stiffener
*without stiffener
W L L1
W L L1
Dimension
Dimension
ANGLE BRACKET* 90 x 105 x 105      05 - 23/O
ANGLE BRACKET* 35 x 50 x 50      05 - 23/O
w
w
L
L1
L
L1
W                L L1
W L                L1
*with oval 40 x 13
*with stiffener
Dimension
Dimension
05 - 25/V     ANGLE BRACKET* BV/Ú 45 x 60 x 60
05 - 24/BV    RACKET* BV/Ú  35 x 50 x 50 ANGLE B
w
w
*with stiffener
*without stiffener
W L                L1
W                L                L1
L
L1
L
L1
Dimension
Dimension
ANGLE BRACKET* BV/Ú 45 x 60 x 60    05 - 25/BV
ANGLE BRACKET BV/Ú     05 - 27
ordering example :
angle bracket BV/Ú 05 - 27/L
w
w
L
L1
L
L1
*without stiffener
W L                L1
W                L
05 - 32      ANGLE BRACKET BV/Ú 35 x 35
05 - 31      ANGLE BRACKET BV/Ú 40 x 40
lenght D = 150, 170, 210, 250, 290, 330 mm
lenght L, L1 = 40 mm
material thickness T = 2 mm
variation: left, right
ordering example :
angle bracket BV/Ú 05-31/D - left, right
lenght D = 150, 170,  210 mm
lenght L, L1 = 35 mm
material thickness T = 1,5 mm
variation: left, right
ordering example :
angle bracket BV/Ú 05-32/D - left, right
Right
Left
Right
Left
L
L
L1
L1
Dimension
Dimension
STILT BV/P 100      05 - 40
STILT BV/P 120     05 - 41
Dimension
Dimension
05 - 43      STILT BV/P 200
05 - 42      STILT BV/P 160
Dimension
Dimension
RIBBAND CONNECTOR BV/ST     05 - 50
RIBBAND CONNECTOR BV/ST     05 - 51
ordering example :
ribband connector BV/ST 05-50/H
ordering example :
ribband connector BV/ST 05-51/H
05 - 81      ANGLE BV/Ú
05 - 80      ANGLE BV/Ú
width W = 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90, 100, 110, 120, 130, 140 mm
lenght L, L1 = 35 mm
material thickness T = 1,5 mm
ordering example :
angle BV/Ú 05-80/W
width W = 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90, 100, 110, 120, 130, 140 mm
lenght L, L1 = 53 mm
material thickness T = 1,5 mm
ordering example :
angle BV/Ú 05-81/W
w
w
L
L1
L
L1
ANGLE BV/Ú     05 - 82
BRACKING STRAPS BV/ZP     10 - 01
width W  = 40 mm
lenght L = max. 50 m
material thickness T = 2 mm
ordering example :
bracking straps BV/ZP  10-01/L
width W = 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90, 100, 110, 120, 130, 140 mm
lenght L , L1 = 70 mm
material thickness T = 1,5 mm
ordering example :
angle BV/Ú 05-82/W
w
w
L
L1
L
10 - 03      BRACKING STRAPS BV/ZP
10 - 02      BRACKING STRAPS BV/ZP
width W = 40 mm
lenght L = max. 50 m
material thickness T = 2 mm
ordering example :
bracking straps BV/ZP  10-02/L
width W = 60 mm
lenght L = dle dohody
material thickness T = 2 mm
ordering example :
bracking straps BV/ZP  10-03/L
w
w
L
L
BRACKING STRAPS BV/ZP     10 - 04
BRACKING STRAPS  BV/ZP     10 - 05
width W = 40 mm
lenght L = max. 50 m
material thickness T = 2 mm
ordering example :
 BV/ZP  10-04/L bracking straps
width W = 40 mm
lenght L = max. 50 m
material thickness T= 2 mm
ordering example :
bracking straps BV/ZP  10-06/L
w
w
L
L
10 - 07      BRACKING STRAPS BV/ZP
10 - 06      BRACKING STRAPS BV/ZP
width W = 28 mm
lenght L = according to order
material thickness T = 1,5 mm
ordering example :
bracking straps BV/ZP  10-06/L
width W = 40 mm
lenght L = according to order
material thickness T = 3 mm
ordering example :
bracking straps BV/ZP  10-07/L
w
w
L
L
ASSEMBLY TAPE BV/MP     10 - 20
width W = 12 mm
lenght L = according to order
material thickness T = 1 mm
ordering example :
assembly tape BV/MP  10-20/L
Bracking straps tensioner
BOVA BV / ZP 10-01, 10-02, 10-03, 10-04, 10-05, 10-07
BRACKING STRAPS TENSIONER
w
L
Dimension
Dimension
ordering example :
joist hanger BV/T 11-20/B
11 - 21       JOIST HANGER BV/T - 40
11 - 20      JOIST HANGER BV/T - P, L
ordering example :
joist hanger BV/T 11-21/B
Dimension
Dimension
JOIST HANGER BV/T - 50     11 - 22
JOIST HANGER BV/T - 60     11 - 23
ordering example :
joist hanger BV/T 11-22/B
ordering example :
joist hanger BV/T 11-23/B
Dimension
Dimension
11 - 25      JOIST HANGER BV/T - 80
11 - 24      JOIST HANGER BV/T - 70
ordering example :
joist hanger BV/T 11-24/B
ordering example : joist hanger BV/T 11-25/B
variation: external, internal
variation internal
Dimension
Dimension
JOIST HANGER BV/T - 90     11 - 26
JOIST HANGER BV/T - 100     11 - 27
ordering example :  joist hanger BV/T 11-26/B
variation: external, internal
ordering example :  joist hanger BV/T 11-27/B
variation: external, internal
variation internal
variation internal
11 - 31      JOIST HANGER BV/T - 140
11 - 29      JOIST HANGER BV/T - 120
ordering example : joist hanger BV/T 11-29/B
variation: external, internal
ordering example : joist hanger BV/T 11-31/B
variation: external, internal
Dimension
Dimension
variation internal
variation internal
Dimension
JOIST HANGER BV/T WITH UPPER FLEX     11 - 32
JOIST HANGER BV/T - 160     11 - 33
width A = 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90, 100, 120, 140 mm
height B = 160, 200, 240, 300, 360, 400 mm
rameno C = 60 mm
dimension D = 80 mm
dimension E = 40 mm
dimension F = 40 mm
material thickness T = 2 mm
ordering example :
joist hanger BV/T 11-32 / A x B x C
ordering example : joist hanger BV/T 11-33/B
variation: external, internal
variation internal
11 - 41      JOIST HANGER BV/T
11 - 40      JOIST HANGER BV/T
for width A = 60, 80, 100, 120, 140, 160, 180, 200 mm
     height B = 120, 140, 160, 180, 200, 220, 240, 260, 280, 300, 320 mm
for width A = 90 mm
     height B = 125, 145, 165, 185, 205, 225, 245, 265, 285, 305, 325 mm
dimension C = 40 mm
dimension D = 70 mm
material thickness T = 3 mm
ordering example :
joist hanger BV/T 11- 40 / A x B
for width A = 80, 100, 120, 140, 160, 180, 200 mm
     height B = 120, 140, 160, 180, 200, 220, 240, 260, 280, 300, 320 mm
for width A = 90 mm
     height B = 125, 145, 165, 185, 205, 225, 245, 265, 285, 305, 325 mm
dimension C = 40 mm
dimension D = 70 mm
material thickness T = 3 mm
ordering example :
joist hanger BV/T 11- 41 / A x B
Dimension
JOIST HANGER BV/T     11 - 42
ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP     12 - 01
for width A = 60, 80, 100, 120, 140, 160, 180, 200 mm
     height B = 120, 140, 160, 180, 200, 220, 240, 260, 280, 300, 320 mm
for width A = 90 mm
     height B = 125, 145, 165, 185, 205, 225, 245, 265, 285, 305, 325 mm
dimension C = 40 mm
dimension D = 70 mm
material thickness T = 3 mm
ordering example :
joist hanger BV/T 11- 42 / A x B
w
W L L1
L
L1
12 - 02      ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP
12 - 04      ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP
12 - 03      ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP
Dimension
Dimension
Dimension
w
w
w
L
L
L
W L
W L
W L
Dimension
Dimension
Dimension
ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP      12 - 05
ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP      12 - 07
ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP      12 - 06
w
w
w
L
L1
L
W L L1
W L
W
Dimension
Dimension
Dimension
12 - 08      ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP
12 - 12      ANCHOR ELEMENT 60 x 240 x 175
12 - 09      ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP
w
w
w
L
L
L
L1
W L
W L
W L L1
MOVABLE ANCHOR BV/KP     12 - 13
ANCHOR BV/KK     12 - 20
ordering example :
anchor BV/KK 12 - 20/width
Dimension
Dimension
w
W L                L1
L
L1
Dimension
Dimension
12 - 30      ANCHOR BV/KP
12 - 21      ANCHOR BV/KK
ordering example :
anchor BV/KK 12 - 21/width
ordering example :
anchor BV/KP 12 - 30/H
w
W
Dimension
Dimension
ANCHOR BV/KP     12 - 35
ANCHOR BV/KP     12 - 36
w
w
W L                L1
W                L                L1
L
L1
L
L1
12 - 38      ABCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP
12 - 37      ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP
Dimension
Dimension
w
w
W L L1
W                L                L1
L
L1
L
L1
Dimension
Dimension
Dimension
ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP     12 - 39
SLIDING ANCHOR     12 - 40
Anchor element
Sliding plate
ordering example :
sliding anchor 12-40/anchor element height H, sliding plate width W
w
w
L
L1
W                L                L1
W
Dimension
Dimension
12 - 42      ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP
12 - 41      ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP
w
w
L
L1
L
L1
W L                L1
W                L                L1
Dimension
Dimension
ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP     12 - 43
ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP    12 - 44
w
w
W                L                L1
W L                L1
L
L1
L
L1
Dimension
Dimension
12 - 46      ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP
12 - 45      ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP
w
w
L
L1
L
L1
W L                L1
W                L                L1
Dimension
ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP     12 - 47
ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP    12 - 51
lenght L = 65, 80, 100, 120, 140, 160, 180, 200, 220, 240, 260, 280, 300 mm
lenght L1 = 65 mm
width W = 65 mm
material thickness T = 3 mm
ordering example :
anchor element BV/KP 12-47/L
w
L1
12 - 53      ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP
12 - 52      ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP
Dimension
Dimension
Dimension
Dimension
ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP     12 - 54
ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP    12 - 55
12 - 61      ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP
12 - 60      ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP
ordering example :
anchor element BV/KP 12-60/A
ordering example :
anchor element BV/KP 12-61/A
Dimension
Dimension
ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP     12 - 62
ANCHOR ELEMENT BV/KP    12 - 63
ordering example :
anchor element BV/KP 12-62/AxB
ordering example :
anchor element BV/KP 12-63/AxB
Dimension
Dimension
Dimension
Dimension
13 - 02      BULLDOG DOWEL 75/26
13 - 01      BULLDOG DOWEL 50/17
L
L
L
L
BULLDOG DOWEL 95/36     13 - 03
SNUG OF THE WOODEN PILLAR BV/P    14 - 01
Dimension
Dimension
variation : welded nut, two rotary nuts
snug of the wooden pillar BV/P 14-01/H - variationordering example :
L
L
14 - 03      ANCHOR COLUMN SHOE BV/P
14 - 02      ANCHOR COLUMN SHOE BV/P
ordering example :
anchor column shoe BV/P 14-02/AxB
ordering example :
anchor column shoe BV/P 14-03/AxB
Dimension
Dimension
ANCHOR COLUMN SHOE BV/P     14 - 04
ANCHOR COLUMN SHOE BV/P    14 - 05
ordering example :
anchor column shoe BV/P 14-04/AxB
ordering example :
 BV/P 14-05/AxB anchor column shoe
Dimension
Dimension
14 - 07      ANCHOR COLUMN SHOE BV/P
14 - 06      ANCHOR COLUMN SHOE BV/P
ordering example :
anchor column shoe BV/P 14-06/AxB
ordering example :
anchor column shoe BV/P 14-07/AxB
Dimension
Dimension
Dimension
Dimension
ANCHOR COLUMN SHOE BV/P     14 - 08
COLUMN SHOE OF THE WOODEN PILLAR BV/P    14 - 09
variation : welded nut, two rotary nuts
column shoe of the wooden pillar BV/P 14-09/H - variation ordering example :
14 - 12      COLUMN SHOE WITH THE SAFETY FUSE BV/P
14 - 10      COLUMN SHOE OF THE WOODEN PILLAR BV/P
variation : welded nut, two rotary nuts
column shoe of the wooden pillar BV / P 14-10/H - ordering example : variation
ordering example :
column shoe with the safety fuse BV/P 14-12/H
Dimension
Dimension
CONVEX NAIL BV/KH      15 - 01
NUT      17 - xx
THREADED ROD      16 - xx
minimum order quantity is 5 kg
catalogue numbermetric thread
catalogue numbermetric thread
Dimension
Dimension
Dimension
18 - xx     WASHER FOR WOODEN CONSTRUCTIONS
19 - 02     SQUARE WASHER
19 - 01     SQUARE WASHER
catalogue number
ordering example : square washer 19-01/D
ordering example : square washer 19-02/D
Dimension
Dimension
Dimension
HINGE BV/Z - I      30 - 01
HINGE BV/Z      30 - 03
HINGE BV/Z - II      30 - 02
Dimension
Dimension
Dimension
30 - 04     HINGE BV/Z - I
30 - 06     HINGE BV/Z - I
30 - 05     HINGE BV/Z - II
w
w
HINGE BV/Z - II      30 - 07
ANGLE BV/Ú      31 - 03
ANGLE BV/Ú      31 - 01
Dimension
Dimension
Dimension
W L                L1
W L                L1
L
L1
L
L1
Certificates